
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 

92 

51 

53 

72 

66 

57 

Name 

Leigh Pettipas 

Matt Trivett 

Brian  Gay 

Colin Naulls 

Nick Rooussakov 

Ben Easson 

Shane Spudik 

Class 

Pro Stock 

GT2 

GT3 

GT5 

GT6 

GT3 

GT6 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

13 

13 

12 

11 

Diff 

4.410 

55.691 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:34.280 

18:38.690 

19:29.971 

18:34.640 

18:37.013 

15:31.681 

18:37.418 

Best Tm 

1:13.130 

1:13.816 

1:17.395 

1:24.134 

1:24.649 

1:14.323 

1:23.292 

Make 

C h e v r o l e t  

VW 

Mazda 

H y unda i  

Model 

Monte Carlo SS 

GTI 

Miata 

Tiburon 
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Margin of Victory 

4.410 

Avg. Speed 

121.154 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.130 

Best Speed 

123.069 

Best Lap by 

6 - Leigh Pettipas 

 

TRAC Series Race 2-18 

Pennfield 

Main Race 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:12:45 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.500 km 

2018-06-24 02:15 PM 


